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Product Name / Volume

Voss Still Water 800ml x 12 Glass Bottles

Boss Coffee Black No Sugar 250ml x 24 Bottles

Boss Coffee Latte 250ml x 24 Bottles

F&N Ice Mountain Drinking Water 300ml x 24 Cans

Fiji Water 330ml x 24 Bottle

Greenfields UHT Full Cream 105ml x 40 Packet (Expiry Apr 2024)
Greenfields UHT Full Cream 1L x 12 packet

Marigold UHT Full Cream Milk 200ml x 24 Packets

Oatside Barista 200ml x 24 Packet

Voss Still Water 500ml x 24 Bottles

Brand

Boss Coffee
Boss Coffee
F&N
Fiji
Greenfields
Greenfields
Marigold
Oatside

Voss
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Product enquiries: +65 8721 6261

Email: hoosalesg@gmail.com

Category
Beverages
Beverages
Beverages
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Beverages
Beverages
Beverages
Beverages
Beverages

Beverages

Hoosale Pte Ltd reserves the rights to change the price or product information from time to time without prior notice. Price stated rate before GST.

Price (SGD)
$45.50
$36.90
$36.90
$10.90
$39.00
$27.50
$24.90
$14.90
$25.50

$49.50
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