

Hoosale Pte Ltd

Aljunied Industrial Complex 625 Aljunied Road #03-03 Singapore 389836

Product enquiries: +65 8721 6261 Email: hoosalesg@gmail.com

Brand	Category	Price (SGD)
	Beverages	\$45.50
Boss Coffee	Beverages	\$36.90
Boss Coffee	Beverages	\$36.90
F&N	Beverages	\$10.90
Fiji	Beverages	\$39.00
Greenfields	Beverages	\$27.50
Greenfields	Beverages	\$24.90
Marigold	Beverages	\$14.90
Oatside	Beverages	\$25.50
Voss	Beverages	\$49.50
	Boss Coffee Boss Coffee F&N Fiji Greenfields Greenfields Marigold Oatside	Boss Coffee Beverages Boss Coffee Beverages F&N Beverages Fiji Beverages Greenfields Beverages Greenfields Beverages Marigold Beverages Oatside Beverages